448
Block manifold regulator
MNRB500 Series
Port size: Push-in joint 4, 6 and 8 dia.
JIS symbol
CAD DATA AVAILABLE.
OUT
OUT

Direct mount
Ozone proof specifications (custom order)
How to order
ModelA
Model
Note 1
A
Joint typeB
Port sizeC
Station No.
Note 2
D
Pressure gauge
Note 4
F
Option
Note 3
E
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Air supply block is to be 1 station.
Expand an air supply block station per 3 stations when 3
stations and over are used in a common supply type.
In this case, indicate specifications in the mix manifold
specification sheet.
Note 2: Maximum installation number of direct mount type is 5
stations.
Note 3: Same options and pressure gauge apply for each regulator
block.
Note 4: 21 dia.; 0 to 1.0MPa pressure gauge is provided as
standard.
For low pressure specifications, 27 dia: low pressure gauge
with  0 to 0.4MP range is provided.
Note 5: When other than basic model specifications, issue the mix
manifold specification sheet on Page 461.
5 DNMNRB500A SSC64 G39
MNRB500A MNRB500B
MNRB500A MNRB500B
Ozone proofH
MNRB500 Series
How to order
450
MNRB500 Series
Dimensions
• Common supply type DIN rail mount type (File name: Page 464 or Ending 19)
  MNRB500A-* * C * *-*
• Common supply type direct mount type (File name: Page 464 or Ending 19)
  MNRB500A-* * C * *-*-D
L2
L2 —12.5
L1 = (28 X n) + 66
n: Number of regulator block
12 20 28 28 16
5.
5
22
.5
41
.5
13.5
6
8
9
84
52
OUT port size
Push-in joint 4 and 6 dia.
14
.5
27
.5
21.5 dia.
Air supplying port  size
Push-in joint 6 and 8 dia.
29
16
.5 4.5
(59.5)
53.5
40
27
31
.5
L1= (28 X n) + 48
n: Number of regulator block
L1—12
20 282812
1
22
.5
41
.5
16
1
4.
5
21.5 dia.
(55)
49
35.5
27
31
.5
Air supplying port  size
Push-in joint 6 and 8 dia.
24
.5
4.5
19 23
10
OUT port size

27 dia. pressure gauge for low pressure
27 dia. pressure gauge
How to order
Pressure gaugeC
ConnectionA
OptionB
OptionB
A
Pressure gaugeC
00 G39RB500 S N
Connection
• Regulator body
MNRB500 Series
Block configuration
456
MNRB500 Series
Common air supply block
• Straight type
Air supplying port with
straight joint
• Elbow type
Air supplying port with elbow
joint
Symbol Descriptions
S
L
C6
C8
Straight
Elbow
6 dia.
8 dia.
How to order
ConnectionA
A
NP SC6NRB500
Connection
D
ire
c.
S
iz
e
Common air supply block with pressure switch
• Straight type
Air supplying port with straight joint
• Elbow type
Air supplying port with elbow joint
Symbol Descriptions
S
L
C6
C8
Blank
3
5
Straight
Elbow
6 dia.
8 dia.
1m
3m
5m
How to order
ConnectionA
Lead wire lengthA
A
APS SC6NRB500
B Lead wire length
D
ire

125mm
150mm
How to order
DIN rail dimensionA
A
BAANRB500
DIN rail dimension
Note 1
150
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Refer to "how to complete mix manifold specification sheet"
and DIN rail length and manifold dimension for determining
DIN rail dimension, and indicate the dimension on the sheet
with mm unit.
•••
•••
Push in cartridge joint (regulator block)
Symbol Descriptions
C4
C6
CL4
CL6
CLL4
CLL6
Straight 4 dia.
Straight 6 dia.
Elbow 4 dia. (for discrete)
Elbow 6 dia. (for discrete)
Long elbow 4 dia. (manifold)
Long elbow 6 dia. (manifold)
How to order
TypeA
A
JOINTNRB500
Type
CL4
458
MNRB500 Series
Cartridge joint (common air supply block)
Symbol Descriptions
6
8
L6
L8
Straight 6 dia.
Straight 8 dia.
Elbow 6 dia.
Elbow 8 dia.
How to order
TypeA
A
Q  JOINTNRB500
Type
L6
Pressure gauge
Symbol Descriptions
G29D
G39D
P10
P04
0 to 1.0MPa
0 to 0.4MPa (G39D only)
How to order
Model no.A
Pressure displayB
Pressure displayB
A
D 6 P1029G
Model no.
Dimensions
• G29D • G39D
12
22
21
.5
 d
ia
.
20
.3
 d
ia
.
17.2 16
R1/8
27dia.
Blanking plug
Note on model No. selection
Note 1: Sales unit is 10 pieces per unit.
Symbol Descriptions
4
6
8
4 dia.
6 dia.
8 dia.
How to order
ConnectionA
A
GWP 4 B
Connection
Dimensions